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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA

Case No. 1:11-cv-20427-JORDAN

DISNEY ENTERPRISES, INC., 
TWENTIETH CENTURY FOX FILM CORPORATION,
UNIVERSAL CITY STUDIOS PRODUCTIONS LLLP,
COLUMBIA PICTURES INDUSTRIES, INC., and 
WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC., 

Plaintiffs,

vs.

HOTFILE CORP., ANTON TITOV, and 
DOES 1-10.

Defendants.
/

NOTICE OF FILING JOINT PROPOSED ESI PLAN

Notice is hereby given that on this 12th day of May, 2011, the attached Joint Proposed 

ESI Plan (Exhibit A hereto) was filed with the Court and served on all counsel of record on the 

attached Service List via the Court’s CM/ECF filing system.

s/ Karen L. Stetson_
Karen L. Stetson
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SERVICE LIST

Disney Enterprises, Inc., et al. v. Hotfile Corp. et al.
CASE NO. 11-CIV-20427-JORDAN

FARELLA BRAUN + MARTEL LLP
Anthony P. Schoenberg
tschoenberg@fbm.com
Roderick M. Thompson
rthompson@fbm.com
N. Andrew Leibnitz
aleibnitz@fbm.com
Deepak Gupta
dgupta@fbm.com
Janel Thamkul
jthamkul@fbm.com
235 Montgomery Street
San Francisco, CA  94104
Phone:  415-954-4400

Attorneys for Defendants Hotfile Corp. and 
Anton Titov
Served via ECF

BOSTON LAW GROUP
Valentin Gurvits
825 Beacon Street, Suite 20
Newton Center, MA 02459
Phone: 617-928-1800
Fax: 617-928-1802
vgurvitz@bostonlawgroup.com

Attorney for Defendants Hotfile Corp. and 
Anton Titov
Served via ECF

RASCO KLOCK
Janet T. Munn
jmunn@rascoklock.com
283 Catalonia Ave., Suite 200
Coral Gables, FL 33134
Phone:  305-476-7101
Fax:  305-476-7102

Attorney for Defendants Hotfile Corp. and 
Anton Titov
Served via ECF


